

25/F Vertis North Corporate Center I, North Avenue, Quezon City 1105

www.phcc.gov.ph

queries@phcc.gov.ph (+632) 8771 9722 (+632) 8771 9713

JOB ORDER

1 Supplier/	Provider	R.S. RAMIREZ ADS IDEAS INC.				J. O. Number	2020-12-0141			
Address		Brgy. Pio Del Pilar, Makati City			Date	23 December 2020				
Address		Bigy. Plo Dei Pilar, Makati City					2020-12-0146			
		000.00	200 0070570 to 74 / 00770547040			P.R. No.				
Tel./Fax No.		028 8872570 to 71 / 09778517940				Date	09 December 2020			
TIN		006-973-625-000				Mode of Procurement	NP-SVP			
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein										
Item No.	Qty	Unit Item Description				Cost Unit Total				
NO.	- 						Offic		TOLAT	
1	1 lot Upgrading, Supply and Re-Installation of the Existing Indoor Single-faced Lighted Panaflex						B 40 200 00		46 200 00	
	Signages of the PCC Citizen's Charter (Please see attached Signed Terms of Reference)						₱ 46,200.00	₱	46,200.00	
Amount in Words (Gross): Total:							***		₱ 46,200.00	
` '							·00)		1 40,200.00	
Forty-six Thousand Two Hundred Pesos only (***Subject to all applicables taxes)										
4 Place of Delivery: PCC Delivery Term: - Pick-u						-un	- Please see attached TOR			
Delivery Term.					1 101		- ricase see attached FOR			
Date of Delivery/Completion: Payment Term -						D	- Please see attached TOR			
Note: All materials replaced during the repair job shall be surrendered upon delivery of equipment to facilitate processing of										
payment. Unless otherwise indicated, the above terms and conditions are deemed accepted and form part thereof.										
Penalty Provision:										
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent										
for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours,										
						very truly yours,				
			no Sol			7	7			
Conforme: All March Conformes Constant Conformes										
		11	/ivie/n/n <i>el/</i> Ramirez	_		KĚNNETH V. TÁNATÉ				
11 , 9 ,						Executive Director and Head of P	rocuring Entity			
	Date:	January	8, 2021			Date:				
6				7						
Funds A	vailable :			Amount :	-		ALOBS No.:			
				Date :						
MA DOLORES A KALALO										







23 December 2020

NOTICE OF AWARD

MR. JINNO VIVIENNE RAMIREZ Branch Manager R.S. RAMIREZ ADS IDEAS INC. 4697 Cuangco St. Brgy. Pio Del Pilar, Makati City

Dear Mr. Ramirez:

The Philippine Competition Commission (PCC) is hereby awarding the contract for the *Procurement of Upgrading, Supply and Reinstallation of the Existing Indoor Single-faced Lighted Panaflex Signages of the PCC Citizen's Charter* to R.S. RAMIREZ ADS IDEAS INC in the total amount of *Forty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Pesos (PhP46,200.00)* inclusive of all applicable taxes.

In this regard, R.S. RAMIREZ ADS IDEAS INC. is hereby advised to enter into contract with the PCC within five (5) calendar days from receipt of this notice. Failure to enter contract shall constitute a sufficient ground for cancellation of this award.

Thank you.

Very sincerely,

Executive Director and
Head of the Procuring Entity

Conforme:

JINNO VIVIENNE RAMIREZ

